RETRA802 - WOMEN'S MICRO - FLEECE BODYWARMER

RETRA802 WOMEN'S MICRO - FLEECE BODYWARMER (JTE)

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Classic Red

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

210 g/m?
Fabric Information
210 series Microfleece

Layer Lite Fabric Technology

Special Features
2 zipped lower pockets

Shaped fit

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh
M L XL
16 16 16
65 67.50 67.50
50.50 53 55.50

3XL
16
70
61.75
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